159
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw  Wrench
Right / Left
DC LF DCON I No
MS6R-050A04R
RPMT1204MOE
RPMW1204MOE
50 46 22 4
CS35090 DBIT-T15
MS6R-063A05R 63 46 22 5
MS6R-080A06R 80 50 27 6
MS6R-100B07R 100 50 32 7
MS6R-125B08R 125 54 40 8
MS6R-080A06RN RPMT1204MOE
RPMW1204MOE
80 50 27 6
CS40090 DBIT-T15
MS6R-100B07RN 100 50 32 7
RPMT1204MOE
For indexable inserts
Recommended Inserts   MITSUBISHI
MS6R